Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) ‘

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:
Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

(Application Form)

Certified for:

/ 750 kw or more

Main info

Aleksei Teshchaev

Bulk carriers

3rd Engineer Desired Vessel Type:
Cargo vessels
.06. k
4000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 02061993 Nakhodka
Russia
89146803473 Citizenship: | Russia
Alexeynhk@gmail.com Country of re3|denc_:e / Russia
City:
89146803473 WA Home address: = ° 2Pl Ribatskayast. 17V,
Nakhodka city
Medium Closest airport: = Vladivostok (VVO)
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0706243 14.08.2024 Russia 13.08.2029
66 6933030 31.08.2023 Russia 31.08.2028
0513 088769 05.07.2013 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or

more


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/311546/

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Designated Security
Duties

International Certificate of
Vaccination or Prophylaxis
(Yellow fever)

Physical Examination
report/Certificate

Liberia

Liberia

Russia

OKEE AURELIA/

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Seatrade White /

Seatrade Blue /

NJK208502281

AA 011533

AA 007945

AA 012292

AA 001758

AA 009704

Seaman's identification and
record book

License of competience to
merchant marine officer

Seaman's Book

A&Barbuda

Container Ship
/9610

10.10.2024

10.10.2024

27.08.2024

03.09.2024

31.08.2024

06.09.2024

29.08.2024

29.11.2016

07.10.2024

1318488

1057681

MK 0162475

B&W /7860

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

22.02.2017

22.02.2017

15.04.2013

30.11.2024 -
12.05.2025

Performed duties as 3rd Engineer (CE,2E,4E on board)

Liberia

Container Ship
/26871

Container Ship

13100

MAN/B&W /

MAN/B&W /

11.12.2019 -
27.05.2020

09.05.2019 -

23.08.2029

23.08.2029

27.08.2029

03.09.2029

31.08.2029

06.09.2029

29.08.2029

29.11.2026

07.10.2025

22.02.2022

13.05.2021

31.12.2030

OKEE/
Germany

Seatrade / The
Nederlands

Seatrade / The



4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Gray

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Seatrade Orange /

Liberia /26974

Container Ship

Liberia /26974
Baltic Klipper / Liberia | Reefer/15692
Baltic Klipper / Liberia | Reefer/15692
Height: 176
Weight: 92

MSU named after admiral
G.I. Nevelskoy

Marine Engineer

Wife

Margarita Teshchaeva

13100

MAN/B&W /
13100

MAN/B&W /
14280

MAN/B&W /
14280

26.09.2019 Nederlands
03.08.2018 - Seatrade / The
15.01.2019 Nederlands
23.01.2018 - Seatrade / The
10.06.2018 Nederlands
19.02.2017 - Seatrade / The
10.08.2017 Nederlands

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 41

Welding, Wood processing

Russia, English

languages:
Kin phone: = 89841489151
Kin address: | Nakhodka, Russia



	CV
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